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NAME

GRAUDYN

REALE

COUDERC

TAVARTKILADZE

DENKIEWICZ

KIM

VAJDA

TAKKA

SZALAI

YAMAN

BERKESZI

DALEKOV

Coupe Du Monde

Sabre Men Juniors
Plovdiv
31 January 2026

FIRST NAME

PAVEL

LEONARDO

TOM

ALEKSANDRE

ALEKSANDER

SHAUN

OSZKAR

ARDA

ZALAN

FURKAN

DANIEL

SIMEON

https://engarde-service.com/competition/zheleznik/worldcupsabre2026/sabrejuniorsmen

COUNTRY STATUS

RUS

ITA

FRA

GEO

POL

USA

HUN

TUR

HUN

TUR

HUN

BUL

113



2026. 02. 01. 0:15

0] VIDEOS (HTTPS://VIDEOS.ENGARDE-SERVICE.COM)

CONNECT

1I’?EGIST QAKBAEV

14 PELOV

15 REALE

16 DUENGER

17 ZHAILYBAY

18 HUSMANN

19 VIVALDI

20 SIBILLO

21 TAN

21 TRIBUNO

23 DENKIEWICZ
23 LIANG

25 REALE

26 WANG

27 ZHU

28 GARRIGUE

29 SAGARDI DIAZ
30 OTTAVIANI

31 LU

32 ROMAN BLANQUE

ALPAMIS

STANIMIR
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EDOARDO

KARL

NURMUKHAMMED

MATTHIS

DAVIDE

MASSIMO

CHAO

ANDREA

BENEDYK

T

CHUNG-YI

VALERIO

RUI

ZIHAO

LOUIS

DAVID

MATTEO

SHIHAO

ADRIAN

https://engarde-service.com/competition/zheleznik/worldcupsabre2026/sabrejuniorsmen

uzse

BUL

ITA

GER

KAZ

GER

ITA

ITA

CHN

ITA

POL

TPE

ITA

CHN

CHN

FRA

ESP

ITA

CHN

ESP
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34

34

36

36

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

ERMAKOV

PATURZO GONZALEZ

QIN

VON DER WEPPEN

ABDUKARIMBEKOV

YILDIRIM

CHEONG

HOLZ

CASAUS PIELAGO

BAYSAL

BORISOV

IARULLIN

LUO

PICCHI

WANG

NARIMAN

TORI

ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ

WEBER

MICHAEL

(HTTPS://BOUTIQUE.ENGARDE-SERVICE.COM)

SEMEON

EMILIO

YUEN

TIM

SARDOR

MUSTAFA

HEONJUN

DANIEL

JORGE

REMY

IAROSLAV

KIRAM

HAN

FILIPPO

NICOLAS

ILIYAS

MAXIMILIEN

JAIME

LEONARD

https://engarde-service.com/competition/zheleznik/worldcupsabre2026/sabrejuniorsmen

ROU

USA

USA

CHN

GER

uzB

TUR

USA

USA

ESP

FRA

RUS

RUS

HUN

ITA

USA

KAZ

FRA

ESP

GER
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54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

66

68

69

70

71

71

RADU

BERRIO

CAl

CHOUEIRY

TRUKHMANOV

LIV

YAN

TAYCHENACHEV

HUSEYNOV

MONORI

PAGANO

SITU

LIN

RAGGI

MACIT

ROUVIERE

CHOI

IUZHAKOV

NG

HAO

(HTTPS://BOUTIQUE.ENGARDE-SERVICE.COM)

MATEI

CARTER

ZHIJIE

MICHEL

MARK

DONGXIN

RUIWEN

PETR

ABBAS

MATYAS

FRANCESCO

BAIHENG

DANIEL

NICOLA

URAS

PAUL

SILAS

GLEB

JONATHAN

https://engarde-service.com/competition/zheleznik/worldcupsabre2026/sabrejuniorsmen

CHN

ROU

USA

CHN

FRA

ARG

CHN

CHN

RUS

AZE

HUN

ITA

CHN

TPE

ITA

TUR

FRA

USA

RUS

USA
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76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

86

88

89

90

91

92

VARGAS ESCOBAR

NOVIKOV

WANG

CIDU

PINTO

FRABOULET

VELICU

STRZADALA

AMAT BAZTARRIKA

ALOBAID

RISCH RIFFARTH

SCHIFFER

SKOROKHOD

OLANGUA FERNANDEZ

PAPP

WHITE

MORA AMBRONA

KAIYM

KRZEMINSKI

GEORGIEV

EMILIO

(HTTPS://BOUTIQUE.ENGARDE-SERVICE.COM)

IVAN

WILL YIYU

CASIAN

MARCUS

ROMAN

MIHNEA

EMILIAN

MARKEL

FAYADH

BENOIT

MIKA

DANIIL

DARIO

ZSADANY

JOHN

HECTOR

AIBAR

ADAM

NIKOLAY-TOMAS

https://engarde-service.com/competition/zheleznik/worldcupsabre2026/sabrejuniorsmen

coL

RUS

CAN

ROU

BRA

FRA

ROU

POL

ESP

KSA

FRA

GER

UKR

ESP

HUN

GBR

ESP

KAZ

POL

BUL
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93 Cul

95 AUSIANKIN
96 ANTHONY

97 TIAGI

98 TSE

99 PERGAMALIS
100 CACEK

101 HAURUSIK
102 HOSPITAL
103 WU

104 ZAHREBELNIY
105 LATHAM

106 HENDERSON
106 NENAROKOV
108 TIAGI

109 KOVAL

110 CHEN

111 MACOVEI

112  ALIYEV

SIL

(HTTPS://BOUTIQUE.ENGARDE-SERVICE.COM)

ZHANSHUO

ANDREI

DEVYN

GEORGE

AIDEN

NIKOLAOS ANGELOS

SIMON

KANSTANTSIN

BAPTISTE

JIASHENG

DMYTRII

GASPAR

LUCAS

NIKOLAY

DANIEL

ULADZISLAU

SAMUEL

CRISTIAN

RASUL

https://engarde-service.com/competition/zheleznik/worldcupsabre2026/sabrejuniorsmen

BEL

CHN

BLR

USA

CAN

USA

GRE

CZE

BLR

FRA

CHN

UKR

CHI

CAN

RUS

CAN

BLR

CAN

ROU

AZE
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116

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

KIECA

TER

WEISER

FABO

FODOR

WANG

CSOBA

SHERIM

GAVRILA

VODENOV

ARUTA

MCCARTHY

KOVACS

STEFAN

LI

GONG

EREN

PROSSE

LUI

BLOIN

ATAIAN

JAKUB

(HTTPS://BOUTIQUE.ENGARDE-SERVICE.COM)

TIM

AKOS VIKTOR

BENDEGUZ KENDE

ANDREW CHANG

BOTOND

KANAGAT

CRISTIAN

RADOSLAV

ANTONIO

GABRIEL MALIK ABROUS

LORINC IMRE

MARIO

JUNYAN AARON

ZIHAO

HALIT

ART

KAM CHUN

MAXENCE

OLEKSII

https://engarde-service.com/competition/zheleznik/worldcupsabre2026/sabrejuniorsmen

POL

GER

HUN

HUN

CAN

HUN

KAZ

ROU

BUL

ITA

ALG

HUN

ROU

HKG

CAN

TUR

BEL

HKG

FRA

UKR
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134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

147

149

150

151

152

BILLOD

ATANASOV

BROU

MAMMADLI

SPIELBERG

MAKHOUL

KAIMER

VANGEEL

IVANOV

LOPEZ DORTA

WANG

CHAKAROV

MANEA

KARAMAN

NGO

MUNTEANU

KUMUK

GOSPODINOV

ROWELLE

TIMUR

THOMAS

KONSTANTIN

INKOSI

NAHID

SEVERIN

ANTONY

CARL

FLORIAN

NIKOLA

CARLOS

WEIYUN

YOAN ANGEL

NOAH

YERKHAN

MAXIMUS

RARES

POYRAZ

NIKOLA

CHARLES

https://engarde-service.com/competition/zheleznik/worldcupsabre2026/sabrejuniorsmen

AZE

FRA

BUL

NGR

AZE

GER

FRA

GER

BEL

BUL

VEN

CAN

BUL

ROU

KAZ

CAN

ROU

TUR

BUL

GBR
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155
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157
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159

160
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162

163

164

165

166

167

167

169

170

171

172

ABROSIMOV

KOUTLAS

BERA

MATARBEH

UGURLU

ALMANSAF

KASABOV

SZPAK

MARTIN MEDINA

FALCON-KORB

RADOCH

LARRES

EHRLICH-ADAM

SCHMIERER

STAYKOV

MUNGUIA

HRUSHAVETS

POZHARSKIY

MIHAYLOV

ALEXANDER CHRISTIAN
(HTTPS://BOUTIQUE.ENGARDE-SERVICE.COM)

DANIIL
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EVANGELOS VASILEIOS

ENZO

ZAID

MEHMET EMIR

ABDULAZIZ

TERVEL

BRUNO

ADRIAN

MATHIS

FILIP

FELIX

NICOLAS

TILL

MICHAIL

NATHAN

RAMAN

OLEG

NIKOLAY

https://engarde-service.com/competition/zheleznik/worldcupsabre2026/sabrejuniorsmen

TPE

UKR

GRE

POL

JOR

TUR

KSA

BUL

POL

ESP

CAN

POL

GER

AUT

GER

BUL

MEX

BLR

RUS

BUL
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174 VAN DE CASTEELE
175 LIAKH

176 ADZIC

177  XIA

178 REIFSCHNEIDER
179 BEDFORD

179 GROLLIOS

181 STANBEK

182 ALI ALOBAID

183 DABROWSKI

184 OH

185 TANERLER

186 TONCHEV

187 KONG

187 PONCE ACOSTA
189 SUN

190 RODRIGUEZ BASTIANI
190 SWINSCOwW

192 LUMSDEN

ILLIA

(HTTPS://BOUTIQUE.ENGARDE-SERVICE.COM)

JAN

OLEKSANDR

VELJKO

ZIBO

ENRICO

RAPHAEL

ARISTOTELIS

SULTAN

ABDULLAH

SZYMON

TRITON

ARDA

DIMITAR

KENNETH

ALVARO

ANDREW

MILAN

EIGER

GUY

https://engarde-service.com/competition/zheleznik/worldcupsabre2026/sabrejuniorsmen

UKR

BEL

UKR

SRB

AUS

GER

GBR

GRE

KAZ

KSA

POL

USA

TUR

BUL

SWE

ESP

CAN

ESP

GBR

GBR
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194
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197

197

199

199

201

202
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204

205

206

206

208

209

209

211

212

PROKOPIEV
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EVA ALEXANDRU
MIODUSZEWSKI SZYMON

TOTH

ANDRES

VINTILA

AO

MAKOWSKI

GOSPODINOV

ALTINCEKIC

FARSANG

ALEXIEV

LEOTON

EVANS

OSMANAGAOGLU

WECHT

EICHLER

KOISHYBAY

KOPTILEU

WALMSLEY

MIROSLAV

ROBIN VIKTOR

MICHAEL

EDUARD

CHRISTOPHER

ALEKSANDER

DEYAN

TOPRAK

BERNAT

CHRISTIAN

GUY GEORGIOS

JOE

ZIYA ARDA

ARTHUR

VICTOR

BAGZHAN

ABDRAKHIM

SAMUEL

https://engarde-service.com/competition/zheleznik/worldcupsabre2026/sabrejuniorsmen

BUL

ROU

POL

HUN

PHI

ROU

CAN

POL

BUL

TUR

HUN

BUL

GRE

GBR

TUR

AUT

Sul

KAZ

KAZ

GBR
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213

215

216

217

218

219

220

220

222

223

224

225

225

227

228

229

229

231

https://engarde-service.com/competition/zheleznik/worldcupsabre2026/sabrejuniorsmen

ANDREEV

ELAGWANY

FERRAND DAVID

CALLES TAPONEN

KRYCH

CAPATINA

ILIEV

GARCIA PALOMARES

SAUNDERS

ALOBAID

SMART

GUVEN

ALOBAID

BRENNER

KHASSEN

ALOMRAN

DAMYANOV

LEOTON

NANCHEV

KALENDER

PRESLAV

(HTTPS://BOUTIQUE.ENGARDE-SERVICE.COM)

ALY

RAPHAEL

OSCAR

ALAN

SEBASTIAN

VIKTOR

ADRIA

MAXIMILLIAN

JEHAD

ADAM

ULUC EKE

ABDULLAH AQEEL

SIMON

DIAS

AHMED

DANAIL

LAZAROS

GEORGI

ENES TALHA

BUL

EGY

Sul

FIN

POL

ROU

BUL

ESP

GBR

KSA

GBR

TUR

KSA

AUT

KAZ

KSA

BUL

GRE

BUL

TUR

DNF
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